Frenkel Topping Group plc

("Frenkel Topping" or the "Group")

Notice of Results

Frenkel Topping (AIM: FEN), the specialist independent financial advisor and asset manager focused on asset protection for clients, announces that it expects to publish its interim results for the six months ended 30 June 2020 on Tuesday 22 September 2020.

Frenkel Topping Group plc

Richard Fraser, Chief Executive Officer

www.frenkeltopping.co.uk Tel: 0161 886 8000

Tel: 020 7220 0500

finnCap Ltd

Carl Holmes/James Thompson (Corporate Finance)
Tim Redfern / Richard Chambers (ECM)

TB Cardew

Tom Allison Shan Shan Willenbrock Olivia Rosser frenkeltopping@tbcardew.com

0207 930 0777

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END